Income

Expenses

South Coventry Township
2019 Budget Summary

Real Estate Taxes

Earned Income Tax

Local Services Tax

Transfer Tax

Licenses & Permits

Fines & Forfeits

Interest

Tower Rent
Intergovernmental Revenues
Sewer/Water User Charges
General Government Charges
Miscellaneous

Legislative

Administration

Tax Collection

Legal Fees

Engineering

Municipal Building
Fire/Ambulance Protection
Health and Community Services
Public Works Department

Parks & Recreation

Charges for Sewer/Water Plants
Insurances
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86,800.00
490,000.00
42,500.00
75,000.00
50,070.00
3,850.00
11,430.00
114,050.00
127,950.00
302,000.00
46,475.00
5,100.00
1,355,225.00

8,390.00
161,445.00
3,250.00
35,000.00
62,500.00
195,600.00
40,200.00
3,800.00
416,275.00
40,250.00
304,985.00
80,600.00
1,352,295.00



