South Coventry Township 2019 Budget Summary

n	_	\sim	m	_
		()	m	-

Real Estate Taxes	\$ 86,800.00
Earned Income Tax	\$ 490,000.00
Local Services Tax	\$ 42,500.00
Transfer Tax	\$ 75,000.00
Licenses & Permits	\$ 50,070.00
Fines & Forfeits	\$ 3,850.00
Interest	\$ 11,430.00
Tower Rent	\$ 114,050.00
Intergovernmental Revenues	\$ 127,950.00
Sewer/Water User Charges	\$ 302,000.00
General Government Charges	\$ 46,475.00
Miscellaneous	\$ 5,100.00
	\$ 1,355,225.00

Expenses

Legislative	\$ 8,390.00
Administration	\$ 161,445.00
Tax Collection	\$ 3,250.00
Legal Fees	\$ 35,000.00
Engineering	\$ 62,500.00
Municipal Building	\$ 195,600.00
Fire/Ambulance Protection	\$ 40,200.00
Health and Community Services	\$ 3,800.00
Public Works Department	\$ 416,275.00
Parks & Recreation	\$ 40,250.00
Charges for Sewer/Water Plants	\$ 304,985.00
Insurances	\$ 80,600.00
	\$ 1,352,295.00